VJ Hi-Rel Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 03-Nov-11 1 Document Number: 45200
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for High Reliability Applications

TERMINATION PAD
(P)
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
0402 VJ0402 0.040 ± 0.004
(1.00 ± 0.10)
0.020 ± 0.004
(0.50 ± 0.10) 0.024 (0.61) 0.004 (0.10) 0.016 (0.41)
0603 VJ0603 0.063 ± 0.005
(1.60 ± 0.12)
0.031 ± 0.005
(0.80 ± 0.12) 0.036 (0.92) 0.012 (0.30) 0.018 (0.46)
0805 VJ0805 0.079 ± 0.008
(2.00 ± 0.20)
0.049 ± 0.008
(1.25 ± 0.20) 0.053 (1.35) 0.010 (0.25) 0.028 (0.71)
1206 VJ1206 0.126 ± 0.008
(3.20 ± 0.20)
0.063 ± 0.008
(1.60 ± 0.20) 0.067 (1.70) 0.010 (0.25) 0.028 (0.71)
1210 VJ1210 0.126 ± 0.008
(3.20 ± 0.20)
0.098 ± 0.008
(2.50 ± 0.20) 0.067 (1.70) 0.010 (0.25) 0.028 (0.71)
- VJ1808 0.180 ± 0.012
(4.57 ± 0.30)
0.080 ± 0.010
(2.03 ± 0.25) 0.086 (2.18) 0.010 (0.25) 0.030 (0.76)
1812 VJ1812 0.177 ± 0.012
(4.50 ± 0.30)
0.126 ± 0.008
(3.20 ± 0.20) 0.086 (2.18) 0.010 (0.25) 0.030 (0.76)
1825 VJ1825 0.177 ± 0.012
(4.50 ± 0.30)
0.252 ± 0.010
(6.40 ± 0.25) 0.086 (2.18) 0.010 (0.25) 0.030 (0.76)
- VJ2220 0.220 ± 0.008